User’s Guide0
TRH-300 Series0
溫、濕度信號傳送器 0
Temperature / Humidity0
Transmitter0
 Ordering Information
Model Descriptions
TRH-301 0Temperature Transmitter
TRH-302 0Humidity Transmitter
TRH-303 0Humi / Temp Transmitter
Shape
(Mounting)
W 00Wall mount Type
D 00Duct mount Type
S 00Separated Type
Output Signal
A 00Current out
V 00Voltage out
Example: TRH-303WA, TRH-302DV
Specifications:
Measurement
Range
0~100% RH